
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2023 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Health and Welfare to Original House Bill No. 457 by Representative Crews

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, at the beginning of line 4, delete "nonviable birth" and insert "miscarried child"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 24 On page 1, line 9, delete "NONVIABLE BIRTH" and insert "MISCARRIED CHILD"5 AMENDMENT NO. 36 On page 1, line 10, delete "nonviable birth" and insert "miscarried child"7 AMENDMENT NO. 48 On page 1, at the beginning of line 12, delete "nonviable birth" and insert "miscarried child"9 AMENDMENT NO. 510 On page 1, line 12, after "Part," delete "nonviable birth" and insert "miscarried child"11 AMENDMENT NO. 612 On page 1, at the beginning of line 16, delete "nonviable birth" and insert "miscarried child"13 AMENDMENT NO. 714 On page 1, line 16, after "where a" delete "nonviable birth" and insert "miscarried child"15 AMENDMENT NO. 816 On page 1, line 17, delete "nonviable birth" and insert "miscarried child"17 AMENDMENT NO. 918 On page 1, line 19, delete "nonviable birth" and insert "miscarried child"19 AMENDMENT NO. 1020 On page 2, line 6, delete "nonviable birth" and insert "miscarried child"21 AMENDMENT NO. 1122 On page 2, line 9, delete "nonviable birth" and insert "miscarried child"23 AMENDMENT NO. 1224 On page 2, line 10, delete "nonviable birth" and insert "miscarried child"25 AMENDMENT NO. 1326 On page 2, line 29, delete "nonviable birth" and insert "miscarried child"